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 154,896

 112,222

 9,586

 229,343

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White
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Multi-Racial
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other
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Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 547

 3,281

 73,926

 21,472

 44,144

 2,049

 1,416

 8,061

 338

 3,073

 10,156

 15,111

 77,619

 1,125

 908

 3,892

 39

 259

 591

 1,527

 6,645

 177

 55

 293

 593

 9,410

 21,428

 89,784

 94,011

 3,444

 2,292

 8,381

 84,591  63,878  6,427

 57,785  50,950  3,487

 4,830  4,512  244

 118,520  103,949  6,874

 307  228  12

 1,710  1,495  76

 44,032  28,515  1,379

 11,588  9,519  365

 22,790  20,760  594

 1,029  901  119

 806  567  43

 2,329  1,893  3,839

 178  148  12

 1,586  1,404  83

 5,702  4,271  183

 8,101  6,745  265

 40,038  36,439  1,142

 547  485  93

 500  385  23

 1,133  1,073  1,686

 21  17  1

 135  115  9

 308  278  5

 791  717  19

 3,369  3,196  80

 86  82  9

 31  20  4

 89  87  117

 331  247  15

 4,843  4,339  228

 11,465  9,661  302

 48,283  40,069  1,432

 47,991  44,732  1,288

 1,763  1,529  152

 1,187  1,035  70

 2,657  2,337  3,387

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  721,203
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 215,156

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 621

 8,238

 20,528

 28,924

 143,779

 3,324

 2,149

 7,593

 109,563  99,502  6,091

 315  291  15

 4,288  3,751  199

 11,180  9,018  330

 15,471  12,957  496

 73,157  68,783  1,839

 1,647  1,510  167

 1,115  983  51

 2,390  2,209  2,994

Total Race

Total Sex
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 74,703

 90,959

 39,088

 3,065

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 246

 2,570

 15,681

 12,746

 38,927

 1,393

 875

 2,265

 317

 1,188

 60,877

 10,786

 12,648

 1,088

 720

 3,335

 138

 930

 7,677

 6,584

 21,861

 451

 377

 1,070

 8

 79

 443

 667

 1,694

 63

 16

 95

 41,558  31,550  1,595

 53,858  34,541  2,560

 22,373  15,821  894

 1,697  1,305  63

 128  112  6

 1,413  1,107  50

 8,967  6,474  240

 7,106  5,434  206

 21,763  16,701  463

 747  598  48

 493  370  12

 941  754  570

 192  119  6

 658  507  23

 37,376  22,438  1,063

 6,057  4,556  173

 7,258  5,228  162

 572  455  61

 447  250  23

 1,298  988  1,049

 84  50  4

 523  383  24

 4,549  2,993  135

 3,740  2,745  99

 12,565  9,012  284

 253  179  19

 230  143  4

 429  316  325

 5  3

 42  35  2

 235  204  4

 377  282  8

 956  714  24

 35  24  4

 7  9

 40  34  21

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  300,555       
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 92,740

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 251

 2,857

 16,002

 41,861

 26,459

 1,567

 939

 2,804

 51,823  38,888  2,029

 157  88  6

 1,556  1,239  62

 9,039  6,742  221

 23,444  17,821  596

 15,036  11,055  368

 857  662  48

 540  378  21

 1,194  903  707

Total Race

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  300,555       
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 77,674

 25,614

 40,791

 3,584

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 194

 2,107

 902

 5,394

 66,749

 639

 310

 1,379

 91

 759

 2,162

 2,638

 19,053

 256

 127

 528

 105

 860

 438

 2,891

 35,352

 280

 131

 734

 14

 84

 35

 309

 3,047

 42

 10

 43

 38,515  37,888  1,271

 12,692  12,461  461

 20,362  19,671  758

 1,755  1,777  52

 97  94  3

 1,095  972  40

 378  510  14

 2,763  2,559  72

 33,280  32,757  712

 299  314  26

 148  155  7

 455  527  397

 45  45  1

 397  346  16

 1,036  1,097  29

 1,317  1,292  29

 9,543  9,297  213

 120  124  12

 61  64  2

 173  196  159

 55  47  3

 445  396  19

 200  235  3

 1,431  1,412  48

 17,828  17,084  440

 113  136  31

 54  76  1

 236  285  213

 4  9  1

 44  36  4

 20  15

 152  151  6

 1,494  1,524  29

 21  21

 6  4

 14  17  12

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,660       



February 1 2015

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Congressional District

for Month Ending JANUARY, 2015
  JANUARY, 2015    Congressional
VO_STTSTC_CNGRSSNL.LST Page  6  of 8  

9District

 56,997

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 137

 2,393

 860

 12,561

 39,105

 597

 287

 1,057

 27,987  27,994  1,016

 69  65  3

 1,250  1,096  47

 373  475  12

 6,273  6,109  179

 19,212  19,425  468

 299  278  20

 135  147  5

 376  399  282

Total Race

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,660       
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 62,779

 38,323

 32,343

 2,937

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 181

 3,561

 3,945

 10,784

 38,103

 1,292

 964

 3,949

 139

 1,334

 10,887

 8,048

 12,443

 705

 569

 4,198

 95

 1,283

 2,041

 5,636

 20,406

 394

 400

 2,088

 17

 96

 113

 551

 1,904

 72

 29

 155

 29,490  30,064  3,225

 18,041  16,876  3,406

 15,050  15,458  1,835

 1,378  1,430  129

 90  85  6

 1,780  1,672  109

 1,835  2,034  76

 5,602  4,964  218

 18,114  19,325  664

 601  598  93

 474  458  32

 994  928  2,027

 70  64  5

 655  642  37

 5,620  4,980  287

 4,214  3,671  163

 5,989  6,235  219

 337  322  46

 298  253  18

 858  709  2,631

 39  51  5

 618  625  40

 953  1,043  45

 2,930  2,588  118

 9,645  10,343  418

 181  170  43

 216  166  18

 468  472  1,148

 12  5

 49  44  3

 53  59  1

 262  284  5

 919  958  27

 30  37  5

 18  7  4

 35  36  84

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  215,988       
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 79,606

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 205

 4,160

 4,566

 35,362

 28,447

 1,280

 1,066

 4,520

 38,710  37,067  3,829

 105  94  6

 2,037  2,004  119

 2,053  2,444  69

 18,566  16,139  657

 13,743  14,252  452

 607  589  84

 512  510  44

 1,087  1,035  2,398

Total Race

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  215,988       


